
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

77 
525 
177 
555 

50 
12 
78 

43 
205 

31 

Name 

Giorgio Versaci 
Catalin Manea 
Catalin Marin 
Florin Birladeanu 
Daniel Costea 
Daniel Mazilu 
Cristian Ghitea 

Bogdan Buleandra 
Eli Elhasid 
Cristian Ramniceanu 

Class 

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

D e b u t a n t i  S u p e r s p o r t  6 0 0 c c  

Club 

Century Team 
CSM Bucuresti 
Top Cross 
Century Team 
ASL Racing 
Century Team 
ASL Racing 

Pro Bike 
ASL Racing 
ASL Racing 

Total Tm 

18:37.395 
18:43.177 
19:27.092 
19:32.111 
20:20.689 
18:45.752 
19:30.541 

9:35.570 
9:55.895 

Diff 

5.782 
49.697 
54.716 

1:43.294 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

5 
5 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 11-Sep-16 13:41:23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotorPark Romania 

Margin of Victory 

5.782 

Avg. Speed 

133.027 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.286 

Best Speed 

134.780 

Best Lap by 

77 - Giorgio Versaci 

 

CNIRV - Etapa a V-a 

Duminica, 11 septembrie 2016 

Race Debutanti 600 - 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:19:37 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

11-Sep-16 13:15 


